Dat
aS
hee
t
IZT R5506Radio Direction Finder
REV
.1.
02

11
Radio Direction Finder | IZT R5506
Ordering Guide
Option Description
IZT R5506-DSP DSP Unit and framework
IZT R5506-DC6 Analog Tuner Channel up to 6000MHz
IZT R5506-MON6 Monitoring Channel independently tuneable up to 6000MHz
IZT R5506-IDU Indoor Unit
IZT R5506-MNT1 Mechanical Adapter and cooler for DF-0095A
IZT R5506-MNT2 Mechanical Adapter and cooler for DF-0095A, heavy load
IZT R5506 DF0095 5 Element Wideband Portable DF-Antenna 1MHz to 6000MHz
IZT R5506-DF0095 OMNI OMNI Channel for DF0095
IZT R5506-CMP Built-in Magnetic Compass
IZT R5506-100 I/Q Data
IZT R5506-200 PSD Data
IZT R5506-300 Complex FFT Data
TABLE 2: IZT R5506 ORDERING GUIDE
Dat
aS
hee
t
IZT R5506Radio Direction Finder
About IZT The Innovationszentrum fuer Telekommunikationstechnik GmbH IZT specializes in the most advanced digital signal pro-cessing and field programmable gate array (FPGA) designs in combination with high frequency and microwave technology.
The product portfolio includes equipment for signal generation, receivers for signal monitoring and recording, transmitters for digi-tal broadcast, digital radio systems, and channel simulators. IZT offers powerful platforms and customized solutions for high signalbandwidth and real-time signal processing applications. The product and project business is managed from the principal office lo-cated in Erlangen/Germany. IZT distributes its products worldwide together with its international strategic partners. The IZT qualitymanagement system is ISO 9001:2015 certified.